A
NORDEX (800) 243-0986     In CT: (203) 775-4877     info@nordex.com 60A
Material:  AISI - 440C  Stainless Steel Case
Hardness: Ø3-6 56 RC min., Ø8-25
58 RC min.
Ordering Information: Please include desired
length in inches after catalog number, tolerance to
be ± 1/32". Please refer to index for mounting
accessories.
D
Diameter
Catalog
Number
Min. Depth
of Hardness
Weight Per
Inch (pounds)
Maximum
Length
.1245  – .1250 AAS-H2-34 .030" .004 12"
.1245 – .1248 AAS-H2-340 .030" .004 12"
.1870 – .1875 AAS-H2-35 .030" .008 16"
.1870 – .1873 AAS-H2-350 .030" .008 16"
.2495 – .2500 AAS-H2-36 .030" .014 39.37"
.2494 – .2498 AAS-H2-360 .030" .014 39.37"
.3735 – .3740 AAS-H2-37 .040" .031
UP TO SIX
FEET
.3740 – .3745 AAS-H2-38 .040" .031
.4985 – .4990 AAS-H2-49 .060" .055
.4990 – .4995 AAS-H2-50 .060" .055
.6235 – .6240 AAS-H2-62 .060" .086
.6240 – .6245 AAS-H2-63 .060" .086
.7485 – .7490 AAS-H2-74 .060" .125
.7490 – .7495 AAS-H2-75 .060" .125
.9985 – .9990 AAS-H2-99 .080" .222
.9990 – .9995 AAS-H2-100 .080" .222
CASE HARDENED AND GROUND
LINEAR BEARING SHAFTS METRIC SIZES
3 - 25mm
Material:  AISI -440C Stainless Steel CASE
Hardness:  50-55C
Ordering Information: Please include desired
length in inches after catalog number, tolerance to
be ± 1/32".
Please refer to the index for mounting accessories.
LINEAR BEARING SHAFTS
CASE HARDENED & GROUND SHAFTS
INCH SIZES
1/8" to 1"
*STRAIGHT WITHIN .002/ft
Catalog Number
Tolerance
g6 ㎛ Catalog Number
Tolerance
g5 ㎛
Special Order
D
Diameter
Mass
kg/m
Maximum Length
mm
AAS-H4-1 -2 / -8 AAS-H3-1 -2 / -6 3 .06 300
AAS-H4-2 -4 / -12 AAS-H3-2 -4 / -9 4 .10 400
AAS-H4-3 -4 / -12 AAS-H3-3 -4 / -9 5 .16 500
AAS-H4-4 -4 / -12 AAS-H3-4 -4 / -9 6 .22 600
AAS-H4-5 -5 / -14 AAS-H3-5 -5 / -11 8 .39 1000
AAS-H4-6 -5 / -14 AAS-H3-6 -5 / -11 10 .61 1500
AAS-H4-7 -6 / -17 AAS-H3-7 -6 / -14 12 .88 1800
AAS-H4-8 -6 / -17 AAS-H3-8 -6 / -14 13 1.03 1800
AAS-H4-9 -6 / -17 AAS-H3-9 -6 / -14 16 1.56 1800
AAS-H4-10 -7 / -20 AAS-H3-10 -7 / -16 20 2.43 1800
AAS-H4-11 -7 / -20 AAS-H3-11 -7 / -16 25 3.80 1800
ORDER BY CATALOG NUMBER